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1x
6162485

2x
6206150

1x
6151225

1x
6162247

2x
6102999

2x
6103000

1x
4271874

2x
4211247

1x
6080389

2x
4211201

2x
4211186

1x
4211149

1x
6153529

2x
4271949

1x
4538252

4x
6126083

1x
4211103

2x
4161734

2x
6103249

1x
6167286

1x
6102984

2x
6215171

1x
281726

2x
306928

3x
4565321

1x
6192875

1x
4566179

2x
4119479

1x
6192875

1x
4541414



Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

1x
6104050

1x
4586410

1x
6215578

1x
6167942

1x
6162384

1x
6005225

1x
6153210

1x
303623

1x
302023

1x
4211386

1x
4211452

1x
4211529

2x
4558953

2x
4211388

2x
4570877

1x
622743

1x
6146234

3x
6047415



39

21142
21144

21140

21138

21143

21139

21141

Expand your LEGO® 

Minecraft™ world

Erweitere deine LEGO® Minecraft™ Welt!
Agrandis ton monde LEGO® Minecraft™ 

Amplia il tuo universo LEGO® Minecraft™
Amplía tu mundo LEGO® Minecraft™

Expande o teu mundo LEGO® Minecraft™
Bővítsd ki LEGO® Minecraft™ világodat!
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Get more building 

inspiration on 

LEGO.com/minecraft

Weitere Bauideen fi ndest du auf LEGO.com/minecraft
Retrouve des idées de constructions supplémentaires sur LEGO.fr/minecraft
Trova ulteriori idee per la costruzione su LEGO.it/minecraft
Más ideas de construcción en LEGO.com/minecraft
Obtém mais inspiração de construção em LEGO.com/minecraft
További építési ötletek a LEGO.com/minecraft honlapon!
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WINPAGE
Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback and 

give us your short              
           a

bout This

LEGO set for a chance to win 

a cool LEGO prize.
FEEDBACK

LEGO.com/productfeedback
GEWINNE
Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback
 
etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du 
mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, 
und sichere dir die Chance auf einen 
coolen LEGO Preis!

Es gelten die Teilnahmebedingungen

GAGNE
Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commen-
taires sur ce produit LEGO® pour 
avoir une chance de gagner un 
prix LEGO !

Voir Conditions Générales

GANA
Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este 
set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo 
de un premio LEGO!

Términos y Condiciones aplicables

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

Terms & Conditions apply

《条款及条件》适用

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2018 The LEGO Group.
© 2018 Mojang AB and Mojang Synergies AB. MINECRAFT is a trademark or registered trademark of Mojang Synergies AB.

6225211


